
1 20101002 AYISETTI HEMA NAGA POLAMBIKA 499

2 20101023 KUNDA RATNA KUMARI 488

3 20101003 BANDI RAJA RAJESWARI 442

4 20101026 PAIDA AKHILA 412

5 20101008 CHANDRAMANDRA JYOTHI 408

1 20102018 NEKKANTI VANDANA 526

2 20102012 KADIMI SATYA DIVYA SRI LAKSHMI 481

3 20102020 PATNALA MANJUSRI 430

4 20102025 SIRRA VINEELA 419

5 20102023 POTHUREDDY VEERAVENKATA 
DEVA NAGA LAKSHMI

416

1 20308027 SATTI BHARGAVI DEVI NAGA SRI 586

2 20308009 KOLLA JYOTHIRMAI 583

3 20308014 MUTYALA LEELA SAI MUCHESWARI 578

4 20308035 VASA HEMA LATHA 578

5 20308005 GUNTURI JAHNAVI 559

1 20201035 PAMPANA HINDU MUKTESWARI 469

2 20201044 REDDY KRISHNA KUMARI 464

3 20201032 MUTYALA BHARATHI DEVI 461

4 20201049 SODABATHULA APARNA JYOTHI 457

I SEMESTER TOPER LIST
2020 - 2023 

B.A.,(History, Politics,Computer Application)

B.Sc.,(Mathematics,Chemistry,ComputerScience)

B.Com(General)



5 20201012 GORRELA DIVAY DURGA 455

1 20202071 PAMPANA NAGA LAKSHMI 489

2 20202013 CHITIKINA ROSHINI 482

3 20202007 BORRA LOKESWARI 481

4 20202016 DUVVI PUJITHA MAVULLU 478

5 20202005 BOLISETTI NAVYA SRI 477

1 20301017 MALLIDI PURNA NAGA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI

683

2 20301007 DASARI SRAVYA SUDHINI 669

3 20301026 PENMETSA SUSHMASRI 644

4 20301008 ELIPE BHAGYA SUDHA 631

5 20301030 RENTALA SRI PARVATHI PRIYA 
DARSINI

608

1 20302001 ADHIKARI RAMA SIREESHA 575

2 20302029 KOVVURI MOHANA VENKATA 
REDDY

571

3 20302011 CHORAPALLI SANTHI 550

4 20302019 GONDU SIRISHA 521

5 20302009 CHALLAPALLI DAIVAKRUPA 503

1 20303050 MANTENA LAKSHMI SUVARNA 622

2 20303058 NAKKELLA SAI SRI JAHNAVI 615

3 20303060 NANDINA PAVANI DURGA 598

B.SC., (Maths,Physics,Chemistry)

B.Sc., (Maths,Physics,Computer Science)

B.Com(Computers)

B.Sc., (Chemistry,Botany,Zoology)



4 20303043 KOLLURI USHASWINI VEDASRI 592

5 20303015 CHUNDRU RAMYA SRI 592

1 20304038 REDDY GAYATRI SATVIKA 623

2 20304048 YANNABATHULA SNEHA LATHA 610

3 20304041 SABBITHI NAVYA SRI 608

4 20304042 SAHU SUBHASHINI 602

5 20304043 SALADI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 594

1 20305011 PALLI SAHITYA 625

2 20305009 MAVUDURI GANDI MOUNIKA 603

3 20305012 PAMMI DAIVA SANTHI 582

4 20305014 SAYED ABTOHI KOUSAR 572

5 20305005 KATTA KUSUMA 565

1 20306022 NELAPATI KARUNYA KIRANMAI 650

2 20306019 MASARABOINA VENKATA LAKSHMI 613

3 20306014 KUKUNURI LEELA DURGA 
PRASANNA

593

4 20306025 PADALA SAILAJA 586

5 20306037 SHEIK NAZEER MUNNISHA BEGUM 570

1 20307017 KARUMURI CHIRANJEEVI 
KALIPRIYA

623

2 20307013 PALADUGU POOJITHA 611

B.Sc., (Maths,Statistics,Computer Science)

B.Sc., (Micro-Biology,Bio-Chemistry,Chemistry)

B.Sc., (Botany,Zoology,Computer Science)

B.Sc.,(Microbiology,Biochemistry,Computer Science)



3 20307012 NULI HEMA SAI MANGA THAYARU 510

4 20307014 PYDI SUPREETHI 490

5 20307010 KATTA SHIVA SWATHI 490



1 20101002 AYISETTI HEMA NAGA POLAMBIKA 578

2 20101023 KUNDA RATNA KUMARI 529

3 20101003 BANDI RAJA RAJESWARI 509

4 20101038 PAMULA USHA RANI 490

5 20101011 DIGUMARTHI SWETHA 489

1 20102018 NEKKANTI VANDANA 584

2 20102012 KADIMI SATYA DIVYA SRI LAKSHMI 552

3 20102020 PATNALA MANJUSRI 509

4 20102027 YERRAMILLI SUBRAHMANYA SAVITHA 
RAMAM 496

5 20102025 SIRRA VINEELA 475

1 20308005 GUNTURI JAHNAVI 671

2 20308027 SATTI BHARGAVI DEVI NAGA SRI 662

3 20308003 CHITIKINA ANUSHA 658

4 20308035 VASA HEMA LATHA 654

5 20308009 KOLLA JYOTHIRMAI 643

1 20201032 MUTYALA BHARATHI DEVI 552

2 20201035 PAMPANA HINDU MUKTESWARI 543

3 20201040 PILLI DURGA SRAVANI 540

4 20201026 KONA LALITHA SRI 530

B.Com(General)

I SEMESTER TOPER LIST
2020 - 2023 

B.A.,(History, Politics,Computer Application)

B.Sc.,(Mathematics,Chemistry,ComputerScience)



5 20201044 REDDY KRISHNA KUMARI 526

1 20202007 BORRA LOKESWARI 552

2 20202013 CHITIKINA ROSHINI 549

3 20202005 BOLISETTI NAVYA SRI 546

4 20202034 KAKI SANTHI PRIYA 537

5 20202039 KAVURU NEELIMA 534

1 20301007 DASARI SRAVYA SUDHINI 734

2 20301017 MALLIDI PURNA NAGA VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI 724

3 20301026 PENMETSA SUSHMASRI 715

4 20301027 PERUBOINA LIKHITHA 702

5 20301033 RONGALA LOODIYA 689

1 20302001 ADHIKARI RAMA SIREESHA 669

2 20302029 KOVVURI MOHANA VENKATA REDDY 639

3 20302019 GONDU SIRISHA 638

4 20302011 CHORAPALLI SANTHI 631

5 20302009 CHALLAPALLI DAIVAKRUPA 616

1 20303050 MANTENA LAKSHMI SUVARNA 683

2 20303058 NAKKELLA SAI SRI JAHNAVI 665

3 20303001 AASU NAGA VENKATA LAKSHMI 
TULASI 664

4 20303060 NANDINA PAVANI DURGA 663

B.Com(Computers)

B.Sc., (Chemistry,Botany,Zoology)

B.SC., (Maths,Physics,Chemistry)

B.Sc., (Maths,Physics,Computer Science)



5 20303093 YATAM AKHILA 657

1 20304048 YANNABATHULA SNEHA LATHA 680

2 20304041 SABBITHI NAVYA SRI 673

3 20304032 PALLAPOTHU KAVYA SRI 658

4 20304038 REDDY GAYATRI SATVIKA 657

5 20304042 SAHU SUBHASHINI 654

1 20305014 SAYED ABTOHI KOUSAR 713

2 20305009 MAVUDURI GANDI MOUNIKA 709

3 20305012 PAMMI DAIVA SANTHI 696

4 20305011 PALLI SAHITYA 693

5 20305015 VEDULLAPALLI ANURADHA 685

1 20306022 NELAPATI KARUNYA KIRANMAI 696

2 20306032 REDDY SUBHASRI 691

3 20306014 KUKUNURI LEELA DURGA PRASANNA 685

4 20306019 MASARABOINA VENKATA LAKSHMI 684

5 20306025 PADALA SAILAJA 656

1 20307013 PALADUGU POOJITHA 689

2 20307017 KARUMURI CHIRANJEEVI KALIPRIYA 673

B.Sc.,(Microbiology,Biochemistry,Computer Science)

B.Sc., (Maths,Statistics,Computer Science)

B.Sc., (Micro-Biology,Bio-Chemistry,Chemistry)

B.Sc., (Botany,Zoology,Computer Science)



3 20307015 RAYALI SUMA SRI 626

4 20307012 NULI HEMA SAI MANGA THAYARU 609

5 20307007 DWARAMPUDI BHAVYA NAGA SRI 589
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